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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA

® P.0. BOX 59772 Chicago, IL 60646
Toll Free Phone (877) 425-2523 « Phone: (847) 993-0040 « Fax: (847) 993-0038

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO 5187 14469 180002 PL

November 7, 2018

Aloe Vera of America, Inc.

13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, Texas 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that Aloe Vera of America, Inc., Dallas, Texas, USA produces Halal products under the
supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at Refresco Sp. z.0.0.,

Mogielnica, Poland in conformity with [IFANCA scheme and the following standards:

UAE.S 2055 - 1: 2015, GSO 2055-1/2015
HAS 23000-2012, MS 1500:2009, MUIS-HC-S001-2005

The following product are certified to be Halal.

Product Type: Nutritional Supplement - Liquid

Code Product Name Pack Size
734 Forever® Aloe Berry Nectar 33.8 FL. OZ.
715 Forever® Aloe Vera Gel 33.8 FL. O7Z.

This certificate is valid until November 6, 2021 and subject to renewal at that time.

Moy

Muhammad Munir Chaudry
President

\\"”'” H fn{!;,rrf

IFANCA Head Office: 777 Busse Highway, Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA Tel: 847-993-0034
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND ﬁUTRITION 60UNCIL OF AMERICA

® P.0. BOX 59772 Chicago, IL 60646
Toll Free Phone (877) 425-2523 « Phone: (847) 993-0040 « Fax: (847) 993-0038

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO 5187 14466 190002 ES

August 7, 2019

Aloe Vera of America, Inc.

13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, Texas 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that Aloe Vera of America, Inc., Dallas, Texas, USA produces Halal products under the
supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at Refresco Iberia Sau, Oliva,

Valencia, Spain in conformity with IFANCA scheme and the following standards:

UAE.S 2055 - 1: 2015, GSO 2055-1/2015
HAS 23000-2012, MS 1500:2009, MUIS-HC-S001-2005

The following product are certified to be Halal.

Product Type: Nutritional Supplement - Liquid

Code Product Name Pack Size
777 Forever® Aloe Peaches 33.8 FL. OZ.
734 Forever® Aloe Berry Nectar 33.8 FL. OZ.

This certificate is valid until December 3, 2021 and subject to renewal at that time.
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IFANCA Head Office: 777 Busse Highway, Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA Tel: 847-993-0034
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO. 5187. 11006. 190006. US
November 26, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. markets Halal products under the supervision
of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

- Pointe Claire, Quebec, Canada.

The following product is Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

Product Code Product Description
520 Forever FastBreak 2 oz (56g)

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, PI{2. SN o WTRIN Oy,
President POR™

1982

""“-"."'r'l“||'|'|\"- A

IFANCA Head Office * 777 Busse Highway + Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 + Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG L1014IF
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO 5187 15962 190001 US
November 22, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. distributed by: Forever Living Products
13745 Jupiter Road 7501 East McCormick Parkway
Dallas, TX 75238 USA Scottsdale, Arizona 85285 USA
To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC markets Halal products produced under the
supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA), at the following location:

- Fullerton, California, USA

The following product is Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

SKU # Product Description Pack Size
617 Aloe Sunscreen 4 fl 0z (118 mL)

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to renewal at that time.

SO !
Ij‘ \\\\,‘.s ”I "'4,"/
D.

) 3 N ,) “UTR:Trf} i’
Muhammad Murnir Chaudry, R e

President

RTINS

IFANCA Head Office + 777 Busse Highway « Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 « Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFRNCA.ORG L1014IF



THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO.5187. 1572. 190027. US
December 16, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. markets Halal products produced under the
supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America IFANCA) at the following location:

Ogden, Utah, USA.

The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

Product Code Product Description Pack Size

312 FOREVER CardioHealth 30-3.5g Packets

289 FOREVER LEAN 120 Vegetable Capsules
071A FOREVER Garcinia Plus™ 70 Tablets

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to renewal at that time.
AT ’
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Muhammad Munir Chaudry, PID.,
President

IFANCA Head Office « 777 Busse Highway « Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 + Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

®

Document No.: ALO. 5187. 5008. 190053. US
December 16, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. markets Halal products under the supervision
of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

Phoenix, Arizona, USA.

The following Soft Gel products are exclusively made with certified Halal Gelatin and do not contain any
questionable ingredients, hence Halal and fit for consumption by Muslims.

Each product shipment is accompanied by a Halal certificate specific to that batch.

Product Code Product Name Pack Size
376 FOREVER ARCTIC SEA® 120 Softgels
374 VITOLIZE® MENS VITALITY SUPPLEMENT 60 Sofigels
065 FOREVER GARLIC-THYME® 100 Softgels
054 FOREVER A-BETA-CARE® 100 Softgels
071 FOREVER GARCINIA PLUS® 70 Softgels
039 FOREVER Arctic Sea® 60 Softgels
376J FOREVER Arctic Sea® 60 Softgels
551 FOREVER MOVE™ 90 Softgels
624 FOREVER iVision 60 Softgels

The products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal symbol on product/package labels.

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject toreriewal,at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, P @/—

President

IFANCA Head Office + 777 Busse Highway « Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847)993-0034 « Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG L1014l



THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

November 13, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.

13745 Jupiter Road
Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

Document No.: ALO.5187 13721 190002 US

distributed by: Forever Living Products
7501 East McCormick Parkway
Scottsdale, Arizona 85285 USA

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC markets Halal products produced under the
supervision of the [slamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA), at the following location:

Tempe, Arizona USA

The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

SKU #
473
068
048
026
464
047
215

This certificate is valid until Nevember 30, 2020 and subject to renewal at that time.

Borwilfc ol

Product Description

ARGI+®

FOREVER FIELDS OF GREEENS

FOREVER ABSORBENT-C®
FOREVER BEE POLLEN®
FOREVER Fiber™
FOREVER GIN-CHIA®
FOREVER MULTI-MACA®

Muhammad Munir Chaudry,

President

W
e
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WUTR! "_{0;:; %,

Pack Size
0.350Z (10 g)
80 TABLETS
100 TABLETS
100 TABLETS
0.22 OZ. (6.1g)
100 TABLETS
60 TABLETS

. 7

IFANCA Head Office -

777 Busse Highway -

Park Ridge, Illinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 -

Fax: (847) 993-0038

L1014IF



THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO.5187. 1572. 190026. US
December 16, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC., markets Halal products produced under the
supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

Ogden, Utah, USA.

The following product is Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

Product Code Product Description Pack Size
222 Forever Active Probiotic 30 Beadlets

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020,and subjgct to renewal at that time.

]

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, PK
President

Uy, 1982

i L
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IFANCA Head Office = 777 Busse Highway < Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 < Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG L1014IF
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO.5187. 5008. 190053. US
November 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road
Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC markets Halal products produced under the supervision

of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA), at the following location:
- Phoenix, Arizona, USA.

The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

SKU # Product Description Pack Size
026 FOREVER BEE POLLEN® 100 Tablets
027 FOREVER BEE PROPOLIS® 60 Tablets
036 FOREVER ROYAL JELLY® 60 Tablets
037 FOREVER NATURE-MIN® 180 Tablets
047 FOREVER GIN-CHIA® 100 Tablets
048 FOREVER ABSORBENT-C® 100 Tablets
068 FOREVER FIELDS OF GREENS® 80 Tablets
072 FOREVER LYCIUM PLUS® 100 Tablets
073 FOREVER GINKGO PLUS® 60 Tablets
188 FOREVER B12 PLUS ® 60 Tablets
206 FOREVER CALCIUM® 90 Tablets
214 FOREVER ECHINACEA SUPREME® 60 Tablets
320 ARGI+® 10.6 OZ. (300 g)
324 FOREVER LITE ULTRA® WITH
AMINOTEIN VANILLA 18.5 0Z (524 G)
325 FOREVER LITE ULTRA® WITH
AMINOTEIN CHOCOLATE 18.5 OZ (524 G)
375 VITOLIZE® WOMENS VITALITY SUPPLEMENT 120 Tablets
235 FOREVER VISION® 60 Tablets

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subjeqtlhgnll'ﬁpewa[ at that time.
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IFANCA Head Office = 777 Busse Highway <+ Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 < Fax: (847) 993-0038

WWW.IFANCA.ORG
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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November 26, 2019

IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.

13745 Jupiter Road
Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC markets Halal products produced under the supervision

Document No.: ALO.5187. 5008. 190053. US

of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

- Phoenix, Arizona, USA.

SKU # Product Description

439 FOREVER DAILY® DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

354 FOREVER KIDS® MULTIVITAMIN

206R FOREVER CALCIUM®

324TR FOREVER LITE ULTRA - VANILLA

464 FOREVER FIBER®

463 FOREVER THERM®

355 FOREVER IMMUBLEND®

473 ARGI+®

471 FOREVER LITE ULTRA® WITH AMINOTEIN
CHOCOLATE

470 FOREVER LITE ULTRA® WITH AMINOTEIN VANILLA

215 FOREVER MULTI-MACA®

556 INFINITE BY FOREVER FIRMING COMPEX

471TR FOREVER LITE ULTRA - CHOCOLATE

471IN FOREVER LITE ULTRA - CHOCOLATE

470IN FOREVER LITE ULTRA VANILLA

048IN FOREVER C PLUS

471EUR Forever Ultra Chocolate Shake Mix

470EUR Forever Ultra Vanilla Shake Mix

354IN Forever Kids Grape Flavored Chewable Tablet

621 Forever Supergreens™

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to renewal at that time.
é Z:‘ Z’[’ 7"L‘£7L/ L“"ﬂ‘ M

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.

President

; \.‘-.‘,l.'.ll-.llI.'.l,l_.-.rrl_.).:

1982
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Pack Size

60 Tablets

120 Tablets

90 Tablets

14.1 OZ (400 G)

30-0.22 OZ (6.1 G) Packets
60 Tablets

60 Tablets

0.35 OZ (10 g) Packets

13.2 0Z

13.2 OZ

60 Tablets

60 Tablets per bottle
3975¢

400¢g

400¢g

100 Tablets
40S g pouch
375 g pouch
120 Tablets
0.16 oz (4.4 g)

IFANCA Head Office < 777 Busse Highway + Park Ridge, lllinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 - Fax: (847) 993-0038

WWW.IFANCA.ORG

L1014IF



THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALQO. 5187.12775. 190042. US
November 26, 2019 Page 1/2

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road
Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. produces Halal products under the supervision
of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

- Dallas, Texas, USA.
The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

Aloe Fleur de Jouvence® Aloe Activator 4 fl oz (118 mL)
Aloe Fleur de Jouvence® Aloe Cleanser 4 fl oz (118 mL)
Aloe Fleur de Jouvence® Firming Day Lotion 2 fl oz (59 mL)
Aloe Fleur de Jouvence® Mask Powder 1 oz (29 g)

Aloe Fleur de Jouvence® Rehydrating Toner 4 fl oz (118 mL)
Aloe Fleur de Jouvence® Recovering Night Creme 2 oz (57 g)
Sonya® Hydrate Shampoo 12 fl 0z (355 mL)

Sonya® Hydrate Conditioner 12 fl oz (355 mL)

9. Sonya® Volume Conditioner 12 fl oz (355 mL)

10. Sonya® Volume Shampoo 12 fl 0z (355 mL)

11. Aloe Bath Gelee 8.5 fl 0z (251 mL)

12. Aloe Ever-Shield® 3.25 oz (92.1 g)

13. Aloe First® ( Natural Soothing Spray ) 16 fl 0z (473 mL)

14. Aloe Heat lotion 4 fl 0z (118 mL)

15. Aloe-Jojoba Conditioning Rinse 10 fl oz (296 mL)

16. Aloe-Jojoba Shampoo 10 fl 0z (296 mL)

17. Forever Aloe Lips® 0.15 oz (4.25 g)

18. Aloe Hand & Face Soap

19. Aloe Vera Gelly 4 fl oz (118 mL)
20. Forever Aloe Scrub® 3.5 0z (99 g)
21. Aloe Shave S 0z (142 g)

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, P@)/.-
President
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IFANCA Head Office = 777 Busse Highway + Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 + Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG L1014IF



THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE
Document No.: ALO. 5187.12775. 190042. US
November 26, 2019 Page 2/2

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road
Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. produces Halal products under the supervision
of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

- Dallas, Texas, USA.

The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

22. Aloe MSM Gel 4 fl 0z (118 mL)

23. Aloe Propolis Creme 4 oz (113 g)

24, Aloe Veterinary Formula 16 fl oz (473 mL)

25. Forever Alluring Eyes® 1 0z (28.3 g)

26. Forever Aloe MPD® 32 f1 0z (946 mL)

27. R3 Factor® (Skin Defense Cream ) 2 oz (56.7 g)

28. Forever Alpha-E Factor® 1 fl oz (30 mL)

29. Forever Bright® Toothgel 4.6 oz (130 g)

30. Forever Epiblanc® 1 oz (28.3 g)

31. Gentleman's Pride® 4 fl oz (118 mL)

32. Aloe Hand Soap 16 fl oz (1 pt) (473 mL)

33. Aloe-Jojoba Conditioning Rinse 10 fl 0z (296 mL)
34. Aloe-Jojoba Shampoo 10 fl 0z (296 mL)

35. Infinite by Forever firming serum 1 FL. OZ. (30 mL)
36. Infinite by Forever hydrating cleanser 4 fl. 0z (118 mL)
37. Infinite by Forever restoring créme 1.7 OZ. (48.2 g)
38. Awakening Eye Cream NET WT. 0.74 OZ (21g)

39. Balancing Toner 4.4 FL OZ (130mL)

40. Smoothing Exfoliator 2 FL OZ (60mL)

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to reneyyal at that time.
mej Yo Aot )
Muhammad Munir Chaudry, l}a:)/‘

President

IFANCA Head Office + 777 Busse Highway + Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 + Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG L1014IF
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO 5187 12775 190041 US
November 26, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC produces Halal products under the supervision
of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

- Dallas, Texas, USA

The following products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

Sku # Product Name Pack size

34 Forever Aloe Berry Nectar® 33.8 Fl. Oz.

15 Forever Aloe Vera Gel® 33.8 FlL. Oz.

2 Forever Aloe Vera Juice® 33.8 Fl. Oz.

77 Forever Aloe Bits 'N Peaches® 33.8 Fl. Oz.

270 Forever Aloe2Go® 30 - 3 Fl. Oz. Pouches

262 Forever Pomesteen Power® 16 Fl. Oz.
This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to,renewal at that time.

N J\q\j'i'R.'.ﬂrlr-_;;,’_, "y,
Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.
President

IFANCA Head Office + 777 Busse Highway + Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 + Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG L10141F



THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO. 5187. 3307. 190015. US
December 16, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC. markets Halal products produced under the supervision
of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

Los Angeles, California, USA.

The following Soft Gel products are exclusively made with certified Halal Gelatin and do not contain any questionable
ingredients, hence Halal and fit for consumption by Muslims.

Each product shipment is accompanied by a Halal certificate specific to that batch.

Product Code Product Description Pack Size
039 FOREVER ARCTIC-SEA® 60 Softgels
264 FOREVER ACTIVE HA® 60 Softgels

The products are Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal symbol on product/package labels.

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to\

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, P[g./-
President

1982

ST

IFANCA Head Office * 777 Busse Highway « Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA « Tel: (847) 993-0034 + Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG
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THE ISLAMIC FOOD AND NUTRITION COUNCIL OF AMERICA
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IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

Document No.: ALO 5187 8625 190011 ES
November 26, 2019

ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC.
13745 Jupiter Road

Dallas, TX 75238 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that ALOE VERA OF AMERICA, INC markets Halal products produced under the
supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following location:

- Castellon, Valencia, Spain
The following product is Halal when bearing the Crescent-M Halal logo.

Product Code  Product Name Pack size
207 Forever® Bee Honey 17.6 0z (1.1 1Ib)

This certificate is valid until November 30, 2020 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Phé/-
President

IFANCA Head Office + 777 Busse Highway « Park Ridge, llinois 60068 USA + Tel: (847) 993-0034 « Fax: (847) 993-0038
WWW.IFANCA.ORG

L1014IF



